

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6770-6773/2009

VANI AGRO ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Hemantika Wahi and Mr. Gagan Gupta, Advocates
propose to appear on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 2
respectively and to file vakalatnama within a week.

Counter affidavit by respondent Nos.1 and 2 be filed
within four weeks.

List again on 8.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar