

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT,
1987]

Criminal Appeal No(s). 587-590/2010

VANI AGRO ENTERPRISES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 14th February, 2015

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

P R O C E E D I N G S

None present for the petitioner and respondent no.1.

List before the Court.

.....J.
(PRAFULLA C. PANT)

Signature Not Verified
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2015.02.24

14:38:57 IST

Reason:

.....J.
(ARUN MISHRA)

MEMBER, LOK ADALAT